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Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Name 

Green Flag

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Ricci

Sandro González

Juan Marrero

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Ricci

Sandro González

Juan Marrero

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Sandro González

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Sandro González

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Sandro González

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Sandro González

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Sandro González

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Ángel Tamán Gutierrez

Laps 

-

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

2

1

0

2

2

3

2

2

1

3

3
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3

3

2

4

4

5

4

4

3

5

5

6

5

5

4

6

6

7

6

6

Elapsed Tm 

-.---

1:07.428

1:31.964

1:46.173

1:53.240

1:55.134

1:58.905

2:24.524

2:33.175

2:43.703

2:43.918

2:45.664

2:58.879

3:11.743

3:19.560

3:33.045

3:33.554

3:40.211

3:46.207

3:58.656

4:06.062

4:20.469

4:21.907

4:26.634

4:33.004

4:45.593

4:52.642

5:07.903

5:10.904

5:13.239

5:19.964

5:32.342

5:39.095

5:55.433

5:59.414

5:59.880

6:06.837

6:19.277

6:36.074

6:42.768

6:47.575

6:48.084

Laptime 

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

47.706

-.---

52.560

47.002

50.463

48.784

46.759

-.---

47.219

46.385

49.127

49.851

54.547

47.328

46.913

46.502

47.424

48.353

46.423

46.797

46.937

46.580

47.434

48.997

46.605

46.960

46.749

46.453

47.530

48.510

46.641

46.873

46.935

56.979

47.335

48.161

48.204

TOD 

10:30:36.073

10:31:43.501

10:32:08.037

10:32:22.246

10:32:29.313

10:32:31.207

10:32:34.978

10:33:00.597

10:33:09.248

10:33:19.776

10:33:19.991

10:33:21.737

10:33:34.952

10:33:47.816

10:33:55.633

10:34:09.118

10:34:09.627

10:34:16.284

10:34:22.280

10:34:34.729

10:34:42.135

10:34:56.542

10:34:57.980

10:35:02.707

10:35:09.077

10:35:21.666

10:35:28.715

10:35:43.976

10:35:46.977

10:35:49.312

10:35:56.037

10:36:08.415

10:36:15.168

10:36:31.506

10:36:35.487

10:36:35.953

10:36:42.910

10:36:55.350

10:37:12.147

10:37:18.841

10:37:23.648

10:37:24.157

Wng 

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LH

LS

LH

LS

# 
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No. 

28

30

29

24

28

30

29

24

28

29

24

29

FLG

24

29

FLG

Name 

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Alexander Bykov

Ricci

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Alexander Bykov

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Juan Marrero

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Finish Flag

Juan Marrero

Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas

Run Stopped

Laps 

5

7

8

7

6

8

9

8

7

10

9

11

-

10

12

-

Elapsed Tm 

6:53.887

7:06.301

7:30.129

7:35.660

7:41.106

7:53.858

8:17.352

8:24.141

8:34.210

9:04.662

9:12.983

9:52.144

-.---

10:02.139

10:39.621

-.---

Laptime 

47.050

47.024

47.361

48.085

47.219

47.557

47.223

48.481

53.104

47.310

48.842

47.482

-.---

49.156

47.477

-.---

TOD 

10:37:29.960

10:37:42.374

10:38:06.202

10:38:11.733

10:38:17.179

10:38:29.931

10:38:53.425

10:39:00.214

10:39:10.283

10:39:40.735

10:39:49.056

10:40:28.217

10:40:36.073

10:40:38.212

10:41:15.694

10:41:17.802

Wng 

LS

LS

LS

LS

LH

LS
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